

County of Monterey

Legislation Details (With Board Report)

Date	Ver. Action By	Ac	tion	Result
Attachments:	1. Notification to Clerk of Appointment- White, 2. Amy L White (Application and Resume), 3. Amy L. White (Corrected Resume)			
Code sections:				
Indexes:				
Sponsors:				
Title:	Appoint Amy L. White to the Agricultural Advisory Committee with a term ending on June 30, 2020. (Full Board)			
On agenda:	5/19/2020	Final action:		
File created:	5/13/2020	In control:	Board of Supervisors	
Туре:	Appointment	Status:	Appointment	
File #:	APP 20-062	Name:	Notification to Clerk of Appt- Amy	L. White

Appoint Amy L. White to the Agricultural Advisory Committee with a term ending on June 30, 2020. (Full Board)